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FHE
010-5482-3812
010-8706-3533
010-3218-8523
010-3210-0496
010-5266-2591
010-9037-3420
010-5511-8202
010-4393-1422
010-2280-0009
010-3118-6001
010-5066-2000
010-3686-6789
010-2034-8042
010-7338-0137

st

st
4501441

450-1442
450-1444
450-1443
4501445
450-1446
4501447

E-mail
kymtkd3888@naver.com
ansghksb8@hanmail.net
biieon918@hanmail.net
ys0496@naver.com
4572591@hanmail net
smartgwangjin@gmail.com
ssbbk@naver.com
okit422@naver.com
3samgu@hanmail.net
chkim0531@naver.com
jkhoon7@hanmail net
kyung-won52@hanmail.net

nokki5910@naver.com
herbo01@naver.com
LiMHS i 2
4600 454-0439
4605
4631 454-0410
4625
4633
4639 454-0438
4644

Gwangjin District Council, Seoul City m



\“"’o
@ Ma&sEA YR
~  Gwangijin District Council, Seoul City
143-854 MEA| BTITL S32 76 (KU3 227-3443)
Tel_ 450-1445~7 Fax_ 454-0438




	광진구의회 안내
	목차
	광진구 기본현황
	의회연혁 ㆍ의회현황
	의회조직
	의회가 하는 일
	주요의안 처리절차
	기타 의정활동
	구민참여
	우리동네 구의원 ㆍ구의회 전화번호



